FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
STAFF FEEDBACK

2017-2018
Sl. No. Questions Responses | in Percentage

V.Good Good Satisfactory | Not
satisfied

1. The

infrastructure
facilities of the 57% 43%
college

2. The university
results of the
various semesters 40% 53% 7%

3. The ambience of
the college and

the work 33% 53% 14%
satisfaction

4. Extra curricular
activities offered
to the students. 33% 66% 1%

5. The process of
Internal

Assessment 60% 40%
exams.

6. Support for staff
enrichment. 33% 46% 21%

7. Staff structure of
the college. 33% 53% 14%

The overall feedback of the staff is good.
We have decided to give greater support for staff enrichment.




FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
STAFF FEEDBACK

2018-2019
Sl. No. Questions Responses | in Percentage

V.Good Good Satisfactory | Not
satisfied

1. The

infrastructure
facilities of the 56% 44%
college

2. The university
results of the
various semesters 40% 50% 10%

3. The ambience of
the college and

the work 43% 53% 4%
satisfaction

4., Extra curricular
activities offered
to the students. 43% 56% 1%

5. The process of
Internal

Assessment 50% 40% 10%
exams.

6. Support for staff
enrichment. 43% 46% 11%

7. Staff structure of
the college. 37% 53% 10%

The overall feedback of the staff is good.




FEEDBACK ANALYSIS

STAFF FEEDBACK
2019-2020

Sl. No.

Questions

Responses | in

Percentage

V.Good Good

Satisfactory

Not
satisfied

The
infrastructure
facilities of the
college

55% 45%

The university
results of the
various semesters

43% 53%

4%

The ambience of
the college and
the work
satisfaction

33% 57%

10%

Extra curricular
activities offered
to the students.

32% 56%

12%

The process of
Internal
Assessment
exams.

55% 45%

Support for staff
enrichment.

43% 48%

9%

Staff structure of
the college.

43% 43%

14%

The overall feedback of the staff is good.
We have decided to change the staff structure of the college.




FEEDBACK ANALYSIS

STAFF FEEDBACK
2020-2021

Sl. No.

Questions

Responses | in

Percentage

V.Good Good

Satisfactory

Not
satisfied

The
infrastructure
facilities of the
college

57% 43%

The university
results of the
various semesters

40% 53%

7%

The ambience of
the college and
the work
satisfaction

33% 53%

14%

Extra curricular
activities offered
to the students.

33% 66%

1%

The process of
Internal
Assessment
exams.

60% 40%

Support for staff
enrichment.

43% 46%

11%

Staff structure of
the college.

33% 53%

14%

The overall feedback of the staff is good.




FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
STAFF FEEDBACK
2021-2022

Sl. No. Questions Responses | in Percentage

V.Good Good Satisfactory | Not
satisfied

1. The

infrastructure
facilities of the 69% 31%
college

2. The university
results of the
various semesters | 50% 43% 7%

3. The ambience of
the college and

the work 47% 53%
satisfaction

4. Extra curricular
activities offered
to the students. 42% 55% 3%

5. The process of
Internal

Assessment 80% 20%
exams.

6. Support for staff
enrichment. 45% 44% 11%

7. Staff structure of
the college. 53% 38% 9%

The overall feedback of the staff is good.




FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
STUDENTS’ FEEDBACK
2017-2018

Sl. Questions Responses in Percentage
No.
V.Good Good Satisfactory Not
satisfied
1. The infrastructure
facilities of the college
67% 33%
2. The teaching Learning
Process
80% 20%
3. The Library facilities in
the college.
77% 23%
4, The quality of the
teachersand their
availability. 64% 36%
5. The facilities for sports
,games and other
extracurricular activities, | 45% 55%
6. The college ambience.
35% 54% 11%
7. The relevance of the
course for the future life. | 48% 41% 11%
8. Regularity in conducting
tests and internal 48% 31% 21%
assessment.
9. Syllabus completion. 58% 42%
10. Skills training given in 25% 75%
the college

The overall feedback of the students is good.




FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
STUDENTS’ FEEDBACK

2018-2019
Sl. Questions Responses | in Percentage
No.
V.Good Good Satisfactory | Not
satisfied
1. The infrastructure
facilities of the college
58% 42%
2. The teaching Learning
Process
65% 35%
3. The Library facilities in
the college.
64% 36%
4. The quality of the
teachersand their
availability. 70% 25% 5%
5. The facilities for sports
,games and other
extracurricular 40% 50% 10%
activities,
6. The college ambience.
25% 55% 20%
7. The relevance of the
course for the future 52% 38% 10%
life.
8. Regularity in
conducting tests and 68% 22% 10%
internal assessment.
9. Syllabus completion. 80% 20%
10. | Skills training given in 35% 65%
the college

The overall feedback of the students is good.




FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
STUDENTS’ FEEDBACK
2019-2020

Sl. Questions Responses in Percentage
No.
V.Good Good Satisfactory Not
satisfied
1. The infrastructure
facilities of the college
70% 30%
2. The teaching Learning
Process
90% 10%
3. The Library facilities in
the college.
69% 21% 10%
4, The quality of the
teachersand their
availability. 68% 32%
5. The facilities for sports
,games and other
extracurricular activities, | 35% 65%
6. The college ambience.
40% 54% 06%
7. The relevance of the
course for the future life. | 52% 38% 10%
8. Regularity in conducting
tests and internal 60% 30% 10%
assessment.
9. Syllabus completion. 70% 28% 2%
10. Skills training given in 35% 65%
the college

The overall feedback of the students is good.




FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
STUDENTS’ FEEDBACK

2020-2021
Sl. Questions Responses | in Percentage
No.
V.Good Good Satisfactory | Not
satisfied
1. The infrastructure
facilities of the college
60% 40%
2. The teaching Learning
Process
60% 40%
3. The Library facilities in
the college.
60% 30% 10%
4. The quality of the
teachersand their
availability. 60% 30% 10%
5. The facilities for sports
,games and other
extracurricular 50% 50%
activities,
6. The college ambience.
30% 50% 20%
7. The relevance of the
course for the future 44% 46% 10%
life.
8. Regularity in
conducting tests and 60% 32% 08%
internal assessment.
9. Syllabus completion. 65% 35%
10. | Skills training givenin | 40% 60%
the college

The overall feedback of the students is good.




FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
STUDENTS’ FEEDBACK

2021-2022
Sl. Questions Responses | in Percentage
No.
V.Good Good Satisfactory | Not
satisfied
1. The infrastructure
facilities of the college
68% 32%
2. The teaching Learning
Process
70% 30%
3. The Library facilities in
the college.
70% 30%
4, The quality of the
teachers and their
availability. 65% 35%
5. The facilities for sports
,games and other
extracurricular 40% 60%
activities,
6. The college ambience.
40% 50% 10%
7. The relevance of the
course for the future 40% 45% 15%
life.
8. Regularity in
conducting tests and 50% 40% 10%
internal assessment.
9. Syllabus completion. 60% 40%
10. | Skills training given in 30% 70%
the college

The overall feedback of the students is good.




FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
PARENTS’ FEEDBACK

Sl. No.

Questions

2017-2018

Responses

in

Percentage

V.Good

Good

Satisfactory

Not
satisfied

The
infrastructure
facilities of the
college

77%

23%

An assessment of
the Teaching
Learning Process.

66%

34%

Extracurricular
and sports
facilities in the
college.

66%

34%

The ambience of
the college and
the student
satisfaction

55%

45%




FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
PARENTS’ FEEDBACK

2018-2019

Sl. No.

Questions

Responses

in

Percentage

V.Good

Good

Satisfactory

Not
satisfied

The
infrastructure
facilities of the
college

50%

50%

An assessment of
the Teaching
Learning Process.

50%

50%

Extracurricular
and sports
facilities in the
college.

50%

40%

10%

The ambience of
the college and
the student
satisfaction

50%

30%

20%




FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
PARENTS’ FEEDBACK

2019-2020

Sl. No.

Questions

Responses

in

Percentage

V.Good

Good

Satisfactory

Not
satisfied

The
infrastructure
facilities of the
college

50%

50%

An assessment of
the Teaching
Learning Process.

40%

60%

Extracurricular
and sports
facilities in the
college.

50%

40%

10%

The ambience of
the college and
the student
satisfaction

40%

50%

10%




FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
PARENTS’ FEEDBACK

Sl. No.

Questions

2020-2021
Responses | in

Percentage

V.Good Good

Satisfactory

Not
satisfied

The
infrastructure
facilities of the
college

50% 40%

10%

An assessment of
the Teaching
Learning Process.

50% 40%

10%

Extracurricular
and sports
facilities in the
college.

30% 40%

30%

The ambience of
the college and
the student
satisfaction

30% 40%

30%




FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
PARENTS’ FEEDBACK
2021-2022

Sl. No.

Questions

Responses

in

Percentage

V.Good

Good

Satisfactory

Not
satisfied

The
infrastructure
facilities of the
college

45%

55%

An assessment of
the Teaching
Learning Process.

52%

48%

Extracurricular
and sports
facilities in the
college.

61%

39%

The ambience of
the college and
the student
satisfaction

68%

32%




FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
ALUMNI FEEDBACK

2017-2018

Sl. No.

Questions

Responses

in

Percentage

V.Good

Good

Satisfactory

Not
satisfied

The
infrastructure
facilities of the
college

80%

20%

The relevance of
the course for
the future.

50%

40%

10%

The teaching
learning process
-effectiveness.

80%

20%

The college
ambience.

50%

50%

The training
provided by the
college to master
the various skills
needed for
employability.

80%

20%

The engagement
with the alumni

30%

60%

10%




FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
ALUMNI FEEDBACK

2018-2019
Sl. No. | Questions Responses | in Percentage

V.Good Good Satisfactory | Not
satisfied

1. The

infrastructure
facilities of the 50% 50%
college

2. The relevance of
the course for
the future. 50% 40% 10%

3. The teaching
learning process
-effectiveness. 50% 50%

4. The college
ambience.
50% 50%

5. The training
provided by the
college to master | 40% 60%
the various skills
needed for
employability.

6. The engagement
with the alumni | 50% 50%




FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
ALUMNI FEEDBACK
2019-2020

Sl. No. | Questions Responses | in Percentage

V.Good Good Satisfactory | Not
satisfied

1. The

infrastructure
facilities of the 70% 30%
college

2. The relevance of
the course for
the future. 40% 50% 10%

3. The teaching
learning process
-effectiveness. 50% 50%

4. The college
ambience.
70% 20% 10%

5. The training
provided by the
college to master | 50% 50%
the various skills
needed for
employability.

6. The engagement
with the alumni 30% 60% 10%




FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
ALUMNI FEEDBACK
2020-2021

Sl. No. | Questions Responses | in Percentage

V.Good Good Satisfactory | Not
satisfied

1. The

infrastructure
facilities of the 60% 40%
college

2. The relevance of
the course for
the future. 40% 50% 10%

3. The teaching
learning process
-effectiveness. 50% 50%

4. The college
ambience.
30% 60% 10%

5. The training
provided by the
college to master | 70% 20% 10%
the various skills
needed for
employability.

6. The engagement
with the alumni | 30% 50% 20%




FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
ALUMNI FEEDBACK

2021-2022
Sl. No. | Questions Responses | in Percentage

V.Good Good Satisfactory | Not
satisfied

1. The

infrastructure
facilities of the 60% 40%
college

2. The relevance of
the course for
the future. 30% 60% 10%

3. The teaching
learning process
-effectiveness. 60% 40%

4. The college
ambience.
40% 60%

5. The training
provided by the
college to master | 40% 50% 10%
the various skills
needed for
employability.

6. The engagement
with the alumni 30% 50% 20%







